Sarengradski Kup - 2023
Krusevac, 13/5/2023

Disciplina 10
13/05/2023 - 12:50

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang

Vreme Bodova

8 godina i mladi

16.
17.
18.

JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
BOGAVAC, Sara

STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina

RADOTIC, Lela
STAMENKOVIC, Sofija
MARINKOVIC, Lenka
SPASIC, Nikolina
DJORDJEVIC, Ana
DJORDJEVIC, Vanja
LEKIC, Masa
ZLATANOQV, Nadja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Vanja
MANIC, Senka
CVETKOVIC, Danica
DOBRICIC, Lara
MARINKOVIC, Dunja
MATEJIC, Sara
SPASIC, Sara

9 godina

GAJIC, Ana
MASTELICA, Masa
DJORDJEVIC, Stevana
VITANOVIC, Elena
VUKOVIC, Djina
RADOTIC, Sara
DOBRIC, Ines
PEJOVIC, Magdalena
STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra
BRANKOVIC, Ruzica
ZAKIC, Magdalena
DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja
MILENOQVIC, Mila

10 godina

MARINKOVIC, Lena
LAZIC, Andjelija
MANIC, Sofija
CIRIC, Vinka
JANKOVIC, Sara
ANDJELKQVIC, Marta
BOZOVIC, Isidora
SIMONOVIC, Nikolija
STOJANOVIC, Tara
KOSTOVIC, Masa
MARKOVIC, Nadja
PETKOVIC, Nina
JOVANOVIC, Mila
PERISIC, Sofija
MITROVIC, Isidora

GR.
15 Rasina

15  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola
15 Delfin

15  Sveti Nikola
15 Dubocica
16  Sveti Nikola
15 Leskovac
15 Napredak
15  Sveti Nikola
15 Bor

16  Napredak
16  Napredak
15  Sveti Nikola
15  Delfin

16  Sveti Nikola
15 Napredak
16  Sveti Nikola
14  Delfin, LA
14  Sveti Nikola
14 Rasina

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Leskovac
14  Delfin

14  Leskovac
14  Pirat

14  Dubocica
14  Sveti Nikola
14  Delfin

14  Napredak
14 Bor

13  Sveti Nikola
13  Pirat

13  Napredak
13  Napredak
13 Rasina

13  Napredak
13  Pirat

13 Naisus

13  Dubocica
13  Pirat

13  Leskovac
13  Leskovac
13  Sveti Nikola
13  Pirat

13  Leskovac

41.29
48.11
49.13
49.96
51.05
51.17
52.40
55.75
57.48
58.99
59.41
1:03.24
1:04.02
1:05.03
1:05.14
1:10.37
1:15.32
1:18.01

42.43
43.36
44.20
4452
47.42
49.44
52.79
54.11
54.79
58.63
59.99
1:03.94
1:07.33

34.62
35.01
37.45
38.44
3941
40.47
41.09
41.45
43.08
43.35
44,57
45.32
46.30
4751
47.58

188
119
111
106
99
98
92
76
69
64
63
52
50
48
47
38
31
27

173
162
153
150
124
109
90
83
80
65
61
50

319
309
252
233
216
200
191
186
165
162
149
142
133
123
123
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Sarengradski Kup - 2023
Krusevac, 13/5/2023

Disciplina 10, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 10 godina

Rang

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

VUKOVIC, Dunja
USAKOVA, Viktorija
STANCULOVIC, Neda
ZLATKOVIC, Teodora
VUCKOVIC, Sofija
STANOJEVIC, Katarina
ZIVOJINOVIC, Miona

11 godina

JOVANOVIC, Marijana
RALEVIC, Nina
BOGAVAC, Nina
STOJKOVIC, Nina
ANICIC, Ana
DOBRIC, Iskra
MLADENOVIC, Nela
JANKOSKA, Matea
DUVNJAK, Petra
PETROVIC, Danica
RAJKOVIC, Nina
MILIC, Lenka

ILIC, Nina
TRIFUNOQVIC, Petra
CVETKOVIC, Dunja
MLADENOVIC, Katarina
MILENOVIC, Masa
MILADINQOVIC, Jana
POLJAKOQVIC, Nadja

12 godina

IGNJATOVIC, Neda
PALANGETIC, Milana
DANEV, Dunja
STEVANOVIC, Ana
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
CVETKOVIC, Tijana
TASIC, Nikolina
PETKOVIC, Jana
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
NIKOLIC, Jovana
MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka
FILOVSKI, Aleksandra
MARINKOVIC, Anja
TAMBURIC, Sanja
DJORDJEVIC, Hana
MANIC, Iskra
CEPERKOVIC, Smiljana
MILIC, Dunja
STOJANOVIC, Valentina
VUCKOVIC, Srna
STOJICIC, Simona

G.R.

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Leskovac
Dubocica
Olimpija Bor
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Delfin

Sveti Nikola
Poseidon
Sveti Nikola
Naisus
Delfin, LA
Leskovac
PK Skopje
Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Valis

Nis 2005
Olimpija Bor
Napredak
Banjcani 31
Bor
Napredak
Banjcani 31

Dubocica
Nis 2005
Napredak
Borac, BL
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Leskovac
Napredak
Poseidon
Napredak
Napredak
Napredak
Rasina

Nis 2005
Napredak
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Napredak
Sveti Nikola

Vreme Bodova

4862 115
49.03 112
50.98 100
5212 93
5284 89
5582 76
50.40 63
3378 344
3478 315
3541 208
3659 270
37.08 260
37.97 242
3834 235
39.71 211
3981 210
4180 181
4223 176
43.06 166
4593 136
4833 117
56.02 75
5692 71
5719 70
5777 68
58.33 66
30.76 455
3125 434
31.87 409
3227 394
3253 385
3353 351
3453 322
3459 320
3480 314
3486 313
3534 300
36.05 283
3653 272
38.06 240
38.17 238
3921 219
4390 156
4564 139
4927 110
53.68 85
1:07.98 42
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Sarengradski Kup - 2023
Krusevac, 13/5/2023

Disciplina 10, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

13 godina

RADOJEVIC, Masa
TASIC, Dunja

RAKIC, Petra
KRECAR, Marija
ZIVANOVIC, Lena
TODIC, Dunja

JOJIC, Milica
JEVDJOVIC, Dunja
SEKERINOVA, Mina
NASKOSKA, Mila
RACIC, Sofija
VLAJIC, Kristina
TRNAVAC, Milica
KUPRIJANOVA, Jaroslava
STANCULOVIC, Masa
RADPAN, Ana

14 godina

=

©CoNOOr~WDN

STANOJEVIC, Nina
BALINT, Minja
MUTAVDZIC, Una
KASAGIC, Irina
CURCIN, Teodora
STEVANOVIC, Petra
KURUZOVIC, Mia
NIKOLIC, Masa
MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina

15 godina

1.

Noga~wON

STAJIC, Ana
STANKOQVIC, Andrea
DJORDJEVIC, Petra
KOICHEVA, Siyana
MILETIC, Ana
PLAZOVIC, Sara
NOVOTNI, Dunja

16 godina i stariji

=

rODN

VK-EXH

CIRKOVIC, Kaja
NIKOLIC, Anastasija
VASOVIC, Marija
STOEV, Dunja

BUGARINOVIC, Vasilisa

10 Valis
10 Poseidon
10 Pirat
10  Delfin, LA

10 PK Sparta

10  Sremska Mitrovica

10 Borac, BL

10 Rasina

10 PK Skopje

10  Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
10 Rasina

10 Napredak

10 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
10 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
10  Olimpija Bor

10 Borac, BL

09  Sveti Nikola
09 Velika Kikinda

09 Poseidon
09 Borac, BL
09 Velika Kikinda
09 Dubocica
09 Borac, BL

09  Sveti Nikola
09  Napredak

08  Sveti Nikola

08 Leskovac

08  Sveti Nikola

08 Briz

08  Viking

08 Sremska Mitrovica
08 Srem

07  Napredak

04 Rasina
06 Banjcani 31
07 PK Sparta

13  Olimpija Bor

31.23
32.19
32.68
33.92
33.94
3441
35.18
35.38
35.67
39.43
40.07
40.09
40.78
41.44
43.49
34.80

30.06
31.02
31.09
31.58
31.67
32.08
36.76
37.97
39.82

20.14
29.48
3144
32.37
32.56
34.70
34.98

29.27
30.86
31.52
31.88

53.94

435
397
379
339
339
325
304
299
292
216
206
205
195
186
161

488

441
421
417
401
266
242
210

535
517
426
390
384
317
309

528
451
423
409
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